Agency

Children's Hospital & Research Center at Oakland
County of Kings

Mercy Foundation

Child Abuse Prevention Council of Sacramento
San Joaquin Public Health Services

Stanislaus County

Total Application Amounts

2018 -2020 List of Kids Plates Awardees

County/Region

Alameda

Kings

Sacramento
Sacramento - No. Cal.
San Joaquin
Stanislaus

v n v n v nn

April 1, 2018 -
June 30, 2018

16,742.75
7,733.00

46,988.00

1,992.00
73,455.75

July 1, 2018 -
June 30, 2019

51,015.25
80,084.00
81,412.00
81,412.00
81,412.00
81,412.00
456,747.25

July 1, 2019 -
June 30, 2020

3
s
3
s
3
s
$

44,579.00
63,939.00
87,934.00
87,934.00
87,934.00
87,933.00
460,253.00

July 1, 2020 -

December 31, 2020

v nuvnumvnn

Total Award

19,375.00 $ 131,712.00
29,589.00 $ 181,345.00
47,712.00 S 217,058.00
- S 216,334.00
37,147.00 $ 206,493.00
45,721.00 $§ 217,058.00
179,544.00 $ 1,170,000.00
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