2018 -2020 List of Kids Plates Awardees

Agency	County/Region	April 1, 2018 - June 30, 2018		July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019		July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020		July 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020		Total Award	
Children's Hospital & Research Center at Oakland	Alameda	\$	16,742.75	\$	51,015.25	\$	44,579.00	\$	19,375.00	\$	131,712.00
County of Kings	Kings	\$	7,733.00	\$	80,084.00	\$	63,939.00	\$	29,589.00	\$	181,345.00
Mercy Foundation	Sacramento	\$	-	\$	81,412.00	\$	87,934.00	\$	47,712.00	\$	217,058.00
Child Abuse Prevention Council of Sacramento	Sacramento - No. Cal.	\$	46,988.00	\$	81,412.00	\$	87,934.00	\$	-	\$	216,334.00
San Joaquin Public Health Services	San Joaquin	\$	-	\$	81,412.00	\$	87,934.00	\$	37,147.00	\$	206,493.00
Stanislaus County	Stanislaus	\$	1,992.00	\$	81,412.00	\$	87,933.00	\$	45,721.00	\$	217,058.00
Total Application Amounts		\$	73,455.75	\$	456,747.25	\$	460,253.00	\$	179,544.00	\$	1,170,000.00